PRODUCT
FAMILY MOUNTING HOUSING FRAME LENS
EXAM LENS
G = Grid
F = Flange
HC= 20Ga. CRS
         (standard)
HS= 20Ga. SS

Type:
Product:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex: SMDOSG22-HC/ICA-L240-L140-RL-CA-UN
KEY
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
If circuit is not specified at time of quote or order, fixture will have single circuit. Page 1/2
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
2225 West Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
Blank = No Frame
IC= 18Ga.CRS
IA= .050 Alum.
        (Painted)
INSET (I) FRAME
DM
DM1
EL1
EL2
FZ*
LN
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
LV2
LV3
RF*
AML
90C
READING
LIGHT
EXAM
LUMEN OUTPUT¨
(Performance Data Pg. 2)
EXAM
LAMP TYPE
35 = 3500°K
40 = 4000°K
50 = 5000°K
B = None
RL = 2 LED Lights
         (3000°K)
  L1 = Medium
  L2 = High
AMBIENT LAMP
TYPE
35 = 3500°K
40 = 4000°K
50 = 5000°K
TW = Tunable White≈
          (2700°K-5700°K)
  L1 = Standard
  L2 = Medium
  L3 = High
AMBIENT
LUMEN OUTPUT¨
(Performance Data Pg. 2)
≈ Compatible with DMX
* Cannot use with UN voltage
¨ Subject to change
IP65 ISO 4
20 gauge formed cold rolled steel housing seam welded an
ground smooth (standard). Stainless steel option available.
HOUSING: